1-866-889-9032 | 136, Rue Leon-Vachon, St-Lambert-de-Lauzon, QC, G0S 2W0, Canada Manufacturer & designer of window and door hardware
www.radissonindustries.com | Page 1 of 3Copyright © 1996-2025 - LES INDUSTRIES RADISSON INC. - All Rights Reserved
MKT-LO-300-EN_5.2
Features
• Easy installation at the factory or in the field with
consistent positioning; no special installation tools or
procedures needed.
• Disengaging the device is intuitive and does not require

www.radissonindustries.com | Page 2 of 3Copyright © 1996-2025 - LES INDUSTRIES RADISSON INC. - All Rights Reserved
MKT-LO-300-EN_5.2
Ordering information
ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY.
LO-310-LG The Guardian Limit Device Kit - MEDIUM, Left-Handed 20 each
LO-310-RD The Guardian Limit Device Kit - MEDIUM, Right-Handed 20 each
LO-300-STKR The Guardian Limit Device Emergency Exit Label Instructions 20 each
LO-300-RD The Guardian Limit Device Kit - SMALL, Right-Handed 20 each
LO-300-LG The Guardian Limit Device Kit - SMALL, Left-Handed 20 each
*The company has an ongoing development program and therefore reserves the right to make alterations without notice. Products that are not stocked items will be subject to longer lead times. Please confirm
with your Radisson representative.
LO-320-LG The Guardian Limit Device Kit - LARGE, Left-Handed 20 each
LO-320-RD The Guardian Limit Device Kit - LARGE, Right-Handed 20 each
Technical Drawings
DIM «A» DIM «B»
4.765’’ (121 mm)
4.765’’ (121 mm)